
FINAL RESULTS

JSJWL 2-0

NNJYWL 1-1

TCYWL 0-2

Weight Class JSJWL Town W/L Bout Score

JSJWL 

Team Pts

TCYWL 

Team Pts TCYWL Town

52 K Wehner Toms River L Fall 6 Joe Sciarrone Hanover Park

57 L Torre Point Pleasant W 8-0 4 John Hager Randolph

62 J Maida Shore L 2-10 4 Tyler Vazquez Roxbury

67 J Zaleski BYAA W 10-0 4 Ryan Kozdra Mahwah

72 T Tuminelli BYAA L 3-10 3 Simon Ruiz Morristown

77 No Wrestler No Wrestler

82 F Luchs BYAA W 3-2 3 Ibragim Soliev Montville

87 S Rotondella Keansburg W 10-0 4 Derek Giordano Montville

92 L Rada Howell W 3-2 3 Raymond Dellosa Paramus

Match 1

92 L Rada Howell W 3-2 3 Raymond Dellosa Paramus

98 H Guitierrez Lacey L 3-5 3 Quinn Melofchik Belvidere

104 R Woodstock Stafford L 4-12 4 Ed Ventresca Roxbury

111 N Reilly Toms River L 6-9 3 Scott Jarosz Roxbury

119 R Cheong Toms River L 0-2 3 Evan Vazquez Roxbury

127 N O'Connell Stafford W 12-5 3 Alex Garcia Montville

132 R Kanniard Wall W Fall 6 Joseph Daddario Montville

141 J Milazo Robbinsville L 0-5 3 Anthony Asatrian Paramus

150 M Janucci Marlboro W 7-3 3 Anthony Ferraioli Paramus

167 No Wrestler No Wrestler

HWT P Liseno Keansburg W Fall 6 Ryan Knox Randolph

Final Score 42 23



Weight Class JSJWL Town W/L Bout Score

JSJWL 

Team Pts

PCYWL 

Team Pts NNJYWL Town

52 K Wehner Toms River L 6-11 3 Ryan Haynes Waldwick

57 L Torre Point Pleasant W 7-5 3 Kyle Miller Sparta Pride

62 J Maida Shore W Fall 6 Jack Nauta Sparta Pride

67 J Zaleski BYAA W Fall 6 Zach Hentschel Wallkill Valley

72 T Tuminelli BYAA L 2-4 3 Myles Leonard Waldwick

77 V Santinello Brick W 10-6 3 Tristan Navarino Mendham

82 F Luchs BYAA W 2-0 3 Dom DeGena Mendham

87 S Rotondella Keansburg L 1-13 4 Kaya Sement Mendham

92 L Rada Howell W 6-4 SV1 3 Devin Flannery Sussex-Wantage

98 H Guitierrez Lacey L 0-7 3 Jake Wronko Lenape Valley

104 R Woodstock Stafford L 0-2 3 AJ Bencivenga Cranford

111 N Reilly Toms River W 3-0 3 Nicholas Duncan Wayne

119 R Cheong Toms River W 2-0 3 Trent Furman Waldwick

127 N O'Connell Stafford L 0-5 3 Robbie Garcia Sparta Pride

132 R Kanniard Wall L 3-6 3 Wyatt McCarthy Newton

Match 2

132 R Kanniard Wall L 3-6 3 Wyatt McCarthy Newton

141 J Milazo Robbinsville W Fall 6 No Wrestler

150 M Janucci Marlboro L 2-4 3 Nick Brigante Newton

167 W Borowsky Point Pleasant L 1-9 4 Zach Mafaro Stillwater-Fredon

HWT P Liseno Keansburg W Fall 6 John High Pascack Valley

Final Score 42 29



Weight Class NNJYWL Town W/L Bout Score

NNJYWL 

Team Pts

Tri-Cty 

Team Pts TCYWL Town

52 Ryan Haynes Waldwick W TF 17-0 5 Joe Sciarrone Hanover Park

57 Kyle Miller Sparta Pride L Fall 6 John Hager Randolph

62 Jack Nauta Sparta Pride L 8-10 3 Tyler Vazquez Roxbury

67 Zach Hentschel Wallkill Valley L 0-2 3 Ryan Kozdra Mahwah

72 Myles Leonard Waldwick L 1-8 3 Simon Ruiz Morristown

77 Tristan Navarino Mendham W FF 6 No Wrestler

82 Dom DeGena Mendham L 0-2 3 Ibragim Soliev Montville

87 Kaya Sement Mendham W Fall 6 Derek Giordano Montville

92 Devin Flannery Sussex-Wantage W 8-2 3 Raymond Dellosa Paramus

98 Jake Wronko Lenape Valley L 5-6 3 Quinn Melofchik Belvidere

104 AJ Bencivenga Cranford L 0-12 4 Ed Ventresca Roxbury

111 Nicholas Duncan Wayne W 4-2 3 Scott Jarosz Roxbury

119 Trent Furman Waldwick W 2-0 3 Evan Vazquez Roxbury

127 Robbie Garcia Sparta Pride W Fall 6 Alex Garcia Montville

Match 3

127 Robbie Garcia Sparta Pride W Fall 6 Alex Garcia Montville

132 Wyatt McCarthy Newton W 11-3 4 Joseph Daddario Montville

141 No Wrestler L FF 6 Anthony Asatrian Paramus

150 Nick Brigante Newton W 4-2 3 Anthony Ferraioli Paramus

167 Zach Mafaro Stillwater-Fredon W Fall 6 0 Derek Rooney Randolph

HWT John High Pascack Valley W Fall 6 Ryan Knox Randolph

Final Score 51 31




